ThinkSystem 5300 Entry 6Gb SATA SSDs
Product Guide (withdrawn product)
The 5300 Entry SATA solid-state drives (SSDs) are new SSDs for ThinkSystem servers. The drives use
Micron 96-layer 3D NAND flash memory technology with a SATA 6Gbps interface and provide an affordable
solution for read-intensive applications such as boot, web servers, lower data rate operational databases
and analytics.
Figure 1. Lenovo ThinkSystem 5300 Entry SATA SSD
Did you know?

SED drives: For self-encrypting drives, see the ThinkSystem 5300 Entry 6Gb SATA SED SSDs product
guide, https://lenovopress.com/lp1254
Table 1. ThinkSystem ordering information
Part number Feature Description
2.5-inch hot-swap drives
4XB7A17075 B8HV ThinkSystem 2.5" 5300 240GB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A17076 B8JM ThinkSystem 2.5" 5300 480GB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A17077 B8HP ThinkSystem 2.5" 5300 960GB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A17078 B8J5 ThinkSystem 2.5" 5300 1.92TB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A17079 B8JP ThinkSystem 2.5" 5300 3.84TB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A17080 B8J2 ThinkSystem 2.5" 5300 7.68TB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
3.5-inch hot-swap drives
4XB7A17081 B8JB ThinkSystem 3.5" 5300 240GB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A17082 B8J9 ThinkSystem 3.5" 5300 480GB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A17083 B8JC ThinkSystem 3.5" 5300 960GB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A17084 B8HZ ThinkSystem 3.5" 5300 1.92TB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A17085 B8HQ ThinkSystem 3.5" 5300 3.84TB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A17086 B8J3 ThinkSystem 3.5" 5300 7.68TB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
7mm hot-swap drives
4XB7A38181 B8JQ ThinkSystem 7mm 5300 240GB Entry SATA 6Gb SSD
4XB7A38182 B8JT ThinkSystem 7mm 5300 480GB Entry SATA 6Gb SSD
4XB7A38183 B8JS ThinkSystem 7mm 5300 960GB Entry SATA 6Gb SSD
2.5-inch non-hot-swap drives for ST50 V2
4XB7A77457 BME8 ThinkSystem ST50 V2 2.5" 5300 480GB Read Intensive SATA 6Gb NHS SSD
4XB7A77458 BME7 ThinkSystem ST50 V2 2.5" 5300 960GB Read Intensive SATA 6Gb NHS SSD
3.5-inch non-hot-swap drives for ST50 V2
4XB7A77452 BME4 ThinkSystem ST50 V2 3.5" 5300 480GB Read Intensive SATA 6Gb NHS SSD
4XB7A77453 BME3 ThinkSystem ST50 V2 3.5" 5300 960GB Read Intensive SATA 6Gb NHS SSD
3.5-inch non-hot-swap drives for ST50
4XB7A17205 BE3F ThinkSystem ST50 3.5" 5300 480GB Entry SATA 6Gb Non Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A17206 BE3E ThinkSystem ST50 3.5" 5300 960GB Entry SATA 6Gb Non Hot Swap SSD
Trayless drives for water-cooled systems
4XB7A17182 BA46 ThinkSystem 5300 2.5" 7mm 240GB Entry SATA 6Gb Trayless SSD
4XB7A17183 BA47 ThinkSystem 5300 2.5" 7mm 480GB Entry SATA 6Gb Trayless SSD
ThinkSystem 5300 Entry 6Gb SATA SSDs (withdrawn product) 2
4XB7A17184 BNHX ThinkSystem 2.5" 7mm 5300 960GB Entry SATA 6Gb Trayless SSD
Part number Feature Description
Features
The 5300 Entry SATA SSDs have the following features:
Industry standard 2.5-inch or 3.5-inch form factors (for M.2 drives, see